
Kalibratieframekit

Ronde  handgreep  

060007
Bout  (M8x20)  x8

Platte  ring

Glijdende  laser

Lifter  
060003

Adapter

24  Macht

Basis  dwarsbalk

Bout  (M5x30)  x12

Inbussleutel  (4  

mm)

(M8)  x8

Inbussleutel  (6  

mm) Plaat  
060031

PAKLIJST
MaxiSys  Intelligente  ADAS  IA800

Borgring  x8  060018

060016
060017

060002

060009
060015

Basishouder  x2  

060001

060011060032

Website:  www.autel.com  E-mail:  sales@autel.com


